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Permeable Supports
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs

07-200-165	 3412	 Transwell® inserts in 6-well plates, 24 mm, 0.4 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 6	 24
07-200-166	 3414	 Transwell inserts in 6-well plates, 24 mm, 3.0 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 6	 24
07-200-169	 3428	 Transwell inserts in 6-well plates, 24 mm, 8.0 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 6	 24
07-200-156	 3401	 Transwell inserts in 12-well plates, 12 mm, 0.4 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-157	 3402	 Transwell inserts in 12-well plates, 12 mm, 3.0 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-147	 3413	 Transwell inserts in 24-well plates, 6.5 mm, 0.4 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-148	 3415	 Transwell inserts in 24-well plates, 6.5 mm, 3.0 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-149	 3421	 Transwell inserts in 24-well plates, 6.5 mm, 5.0 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-150	 3422	 Transwell inserts in 24-well plates, 6.5 mm, 8.0 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-202-475	 7910	 Transwell inserts in 100 mm dish, 75 mm, 0.4 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 1	 12
07-200-173	 3420	 Transwell inserts in 100 mm dish, 75 mm, 3.0 µm pore PC membrane, sterile	 1	 12
01-288-120	 7424	 Transwell Inserts, Large format, rectangular, 100 mm, 0.4 µm pore PC membrane, sterile   	 5	 20
01-288-119	 7524 	 Transwell Insert, rectangular reservoir, w/lid, sterile   	 5	 20
07-200-170	 3450	 Transwell clear inserts in 6-well plates, 24 mm, 0.4 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 6	 24
07-200-171	 3452	 Transwell clear inserts in 6-well plates, 24 mm, 3.0 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 6	 24
07-200-161	 3460	 Transwell clear inserts in 12-well plates, 12 mm, 0.4 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-162	 3462	 Transwell clear inserts in 12-well plates, 12 mm, 3.0 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-154	 3470	 Transwell clear inserts in 24-well plates, 6.5 mm, 0.4 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-155	 3472	 Transwell clear inserts in 24-well plates, 6.5 mm, 3.0 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-174	 3464	 Transwell clear inserts in 24-well plates, 6.5 mm, 8.0 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-213	 3479	 Netwell® inserts in 6-well plates, 24 mm with 74 µm mesh size with PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
07-200-214	 3480	 Netwell inserts in 6-well plates, 24 mm with 440 µm mesh size with PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
07-200-211	 3477	 Netwell inserts in 12-well plates, 15 mm with 74 µm mesh size with PET membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-212	 3478	 Netwell inserts in 12-well plates, 15 mm with 440 µm mesh size with PET membrane, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-221	 3517	 Netwell reagent tray, black, nonsterile	 25	 200
07-200-222	 3519	 Netwell reagent tray, white, nonsterile	 25	 200
07-200-224	 3521	 Netwell 6-well carrier kit for 24 mm inserts, nonsterile	 8	 8
07-200-223	 3520	 Netwell 12-well carrier kit for 15 mm inserts, nonsterile	 8	 8
07-200-225	 3407	 Snapwell™ PC inserts in 6-well plates, 12 mm with 0.4 µm pore membrane, sterile	 6	 24
07-200-708	 3801	 Snapwell clear PET inserts in 6-well plates, 12 mm with 0.4 µm pore membrane, sterile	 6	 24
07-200-657	 3374	 HTS Transwell-96 well insert, receiver plate and lid, individual, with 8.0 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 1	 2
07-200-539	 3378	 HTS Transwell-24 well inserts, bulk, with 0.4 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 12	 12
07-200-537	 3379	 HTS Transwell-24 well inserts, individual, with 0.4 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 1	 2
07-202-539	 3380	 HTS Transwell-96 system, reservoir, and receiver plates with 2 lids, PET with 1.0 µm pore PET membrane, sterile	 1	 1
07-200-278	 3381	 HTS Transwell-96 system, reservoir and receiver plates with 2 lids, PC with 0.4 µm pore, sterile	 1	 1
07-202-538	 3382	 HTS Transwell-96 receiver plate with lid, standard TC-treated, sterile	 10	 10
07-200-279	 3383	 HTS Transwell-96 reservoir plate media stabilizer and lid, not treated, sterile	 10	 10
07-200-658	 3384	 HTS Transwell-96 well inserts, receiver plate and lid, bulk, PET, with 8.0 µm pore, sterile	 4	 8
09-761-80	 3385	 HTS Transwell-96 well inserts, receiver plate and lid, individual, PC, with 3.0 µm pore, sterile	 1	 2
09-761-81	 3386	 HTS Transwell-96 well inserts, receiver plate and lid, bulk, PC, with 3.0 µm pore, sterile	 4	 8
09-761-82	 3387	 HTS Transwell-96 well inserts, receiver plate and lid, bulk, PC, with 5.0 µm pore, sterile	 4	 8
09-761-83	 3388	 HTS Transwell-96 well inserts, receiver plate and lid, individual, PC, with 5.0 µm pore, sterile	 1	 2
07-200-741	 3391	 HTS Transwell-96 system, reservoir and receiver plates with 2 lids, PC, with 0.4 µm pore, sterile	 5	 5
07-200-742	 3392	 HTS Transwell-96 system, reservoir and receiver plates with 2 lids, PET, sterile	 5	 5
07-200-685	 3395	 HTS Transwell nontreated reservoir plate, clear, sterile	 12	 48
07-200-686	 3396	 HTS Transwell-24, individual, PC, with 0.4 µm pore, sterile	 1	 2
07-200-687	 3397	 HTS Transwell-24, bulk, PC, with 0.4 µm pore, sterile	 12	 12
07-200-688	 3398	 HTS Transwell-24, individual, PC, with 3.0 µm pore, sterile	 1	 2
07-200-689	 3399	 HTS Transwell-24, bulk, PC, with 3.0 µm pore, sterile	 12	 12
08-757-230	 3583	 HTS Transwell-96 black receiver plate with lid, standard TC-treated, sterile	 10	 10
07-201-614	 3783	 HTS Transwell-96 white receiver plate, and lid, standard TC-treated, sterile	 10	 10
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12-456-723	 7369	 HTS Transwell-96 system reservoir and receiver plates with 2 lids, PET with 0.4 µm pore, sterile	 5	 5
07-200-399	 4395	 HTS Transwell-24 TC-treated reservoir, sterile	 12	 48
08-774-183 	 355467 	 Falcon® 6-well deep well TC-treated Polystyrene plate	 1	 4
08-771	 353090	 Falcon inserts for 6-well plates with 0.4 μm pore transparent PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-7	 353102	 Falcon inserts for 6-well plates with 1.0 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-3	 353091	 Falcon inserts for 6-well plates with 3.0 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-20	 353093	 Falcon inserts for 6-well plates with 8.0 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-10	 353180	 Falcon inserts for 12-well plates with 0.4 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-8	 353103	 Falcon inserts for 12-well plates with 1.0 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-11	 353181	 Falcon inserts for 12-well plates with 3.0 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-12	 353182	 Falcon inserts for 12-well plates with 8.0 µm transparent PET membrane	 6	 48
08-770	 353095	 Falcon inserts for 24-well plates with 0.4 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 1	 48
08-771-9	 353104	 Falcon inserts for 24-well plates with 1.0 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 8	 48
08-771-4	 353096	 Falcon inserts for 24-well plates with 3.0 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 8	 48
08-771-21	 353097	 Falcon inserts for 24-well plates with 8.0 µm transparent PET membrane, sterile	 8	 48
08-771-15	 353493	 Falcon inserts for 6-well plates with 0.4 µm translucent high density PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-6	 353092	 Falcon inserts for 6-well plates with 3.0 µm translucent high density PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-16	 353494	 Falcon inserts for 12-well plates with 0.4 µm translucent high density PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-13	 353292	 Falcon inserts for 12-well plates with 3.0 µm translucent high density PET membrane, sterile	 6	 48
08-771-14	 353492	 Falcon inserts for 24-well plates with 3.0 µm translucent high density PET membrane, sterile	 8	 48
08-771-24	 353502	 Falcon 6-well TC-treated PS cell culture insert companion plate, with lid, sterile	 1	 50
08-771-22	 353503	 Falcon 12-well TC-treated PS cell culture insert companion plate, with lid, sterile	  1	 50
08-771-25	 353504	 Falcon 24-well TC-treated PS cell culture insert companion plate, with lid, sterile	 1	 50
08-776	 351181	 Falcon 24-well multiwell insert system with 1.0 μm pore PET membrane, with feeder tray and lid, sterile	 5	 5
08-778	 351183	 Falcon HTS 24-well multiwell insert system with 3.0 μm pore PET membrane, with 24-well plate and lid, sterile	 5	 5
08-780	 351185	 Falcon HTS 24-well multiwell insert system with 8.0 μm pore PET membrane, with 24-well plate and lid, sterile	 5	 5
08-781	 351186	 Falcon 24-well PS feeder tray, with lid, sterile	 5	 5
08-771-002	 353924	 Falcon 96-well PS feeder tray, with lid, sterile	 5	 5
08-771-003	 353925	 Falcon 96 square well angled-bottom microplate and lid, not treated, sterile	 5	 5
08-771-008	 353928	 Falcon 96 square well PS flat-bottom microplate, with lid, sterile	 5	 5
08-771-001	 351131	 Falcon 96-well insert system with 1.0 μm pore PET membrane, with feeder tray and lid, sterile	 5	 5
08-772-150	 353938	� Falcon 96-well insert system with 1.0 µm PET membrane, with square well angled-bottom microplate and lid, sterile	 5	 5
08-772-146	 351156	 Corning® FluoroBlok™ 24 multiwell insert system with 3.0 μm pore PET membrane, sterile	 5	 5
08-772-141	 351151	 Corning FluoroBlok inserts for 24-well plates, with 3.0 μm pore PET membrane, sterile	 1	 48
08-772-142	 351152	 Corning FluoroBlok inserts for 24-well plates, with 8.0 μm pore PET membrane, sterile	 8	 48
08-772-147	 351157	 Corning FluoroBlok 24 multiwell insert system with 8.0 μm pore PET membrane, sterile	 1	 1
08-772-148	 351158	 Corning FluoroBlok 24 multiwell insert system with 8.0 μm pore PET membrane, sterile	 5	 5
08-771-004	 351161	 Corning FluoroBlok 96-well multiwell insert system with 3.0 μm pore PET membrane, sterile	 1	 1
08-771-005	 351162	 Corning FluoroBlok 96-well multiwell insert system with 3.0 μm pore PET membrane, sterile	 5	 5
08-771-006	 351163	 Corning FluoroBlok 96-well multiwell insert system with 8.0 μm pore PET membrane, sterile	 1	 1
08-771-007	 351164	 Corning FluoroBlok 96-well multiwell insert system with 8.0 μm pore PET membrane, sterile	 5	 5

HUVEC-2 Cells 
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs

08-774-388	 354151	 Human Umbilical Vein Endothelial Cells, HUVEC-2 cells (>5 x 105 cells)	 1	 1

Corning BioCoat® Control Cell Culture Inserts, PET Membrane
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs

08-774-154	 354572	 Corning BioCoat Control inserts with 0.4 µm PET membrane in two 24-well plates	 12	 24
08-774-162	 354578	 Corning BioCoat Control inserts with 8.0 µm PET membrane in two 24-well plates	 12	 24

Biological Extracellular Matrices
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs

08-774-406	 356255 	 Corning Matrigel® matrix for organoid culture, phenol red-free, LDEV-free, 10 mL	 1	 1
CB40234A	 356234	 Corning Matrigel  matrix, LDEV-free, 5 mL	 1	 1
CB40234	 354234	 Corning Matrigel  matrix, LDEV-free, 10 mL	 1	 1
CB40234C	 356237	 Corning Matrigel  matrix, phenol red-free, LDEV-free, 10 mL	 1	 1
08-774-552	 354277	 Corning Matrigel hESC-qualified matrix, LDEV-free, 5 mL	 1	 1
CB40230A	 356230	 Corning Matrigel matrix GFR (growth factor reduced), LDEV-free, 5 mL	 1	 1
CB40230	 354230	 Corning Matrigel matrix GFR, LDEV-free, 10 mL	 1	 1
CB40230C	 356231	 Corning Matrigel matrix GFR, phenol red-free, LDEV-free, 10 mL	 1	 1
CB354248	 354248	 Corning Matrigel matrix (high concentration), LDEV-free, 10 mL	 1	 1
08-774-391	 354262	 Corning Matrigel matrix HC, phenol red-free, LDEV-free, 10 mL	 1	 1
08-774-392	 354263	 Corning Matrigel matrix HC, GFR, LDEV-free, 10 mL	 1	 1
CB40231	 354231	 Corning Collagen I, bovine, 30 mg	 1	 1

Permeable Supports (Continued)

Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
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CB40236	 354236	 Corning® Collagen I, rat tail, 100 mg	 1	 1
CB354249	 354249	 Collagen I, high concentration, rat tail, 100 mg	 1	 1
CB40233	 354233	 Collagen IV, mouse, 1 mg 	 1	 1
CB40239	 354239	 Ultrapure Laminin, mouse, 1 mg	 1	 1
CB40232	 354232	 Laminin, mouse, 1 mg	 1	 1
08-774-555	 354259	 Laminin/Entactin high concentration, 10.5 mg	 1	 1
CB40237	 354237	 Extracellular matrix, human, 1 mg	 1	 1

Pre-coated Cultureware
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs

08-774-19	 354444	 Corning BioCoat Collagen I inserts with 0.4 μm PET membrane in two 24-well plates	 12	 24
15-100-205	 354474	 Corning BioCoat Fibrillar Collagen inserts with 1.0 μm PET membrane in two 24-well plates	 12	 24
CB354597	 354597	 Corning BioCoat Fibronectin inserts with 3.0 μm FluoroBlok™ PET membrane in two 24-well plates	 12	 24
07-201-235	 354540	 Corning BioCoat Collagen I Inserts with 3.0 μm PET membrane in four 6-well plates	 6	 24
07-201-236	 354541	 Corning BioCoat Collagen I Inserts with 3.0 μm PET membrane in two 24-well plates	 12	 24
08-774-121	 354481	 Corning BioCoat Matrigel Invasion Chamber with 8.0 μm PET membrane in four 6-well plates	 6	 24
08-774-122	 354480	 Corning BioCoat Matrigel Invasion Chamber with 8.0 μm PET membrane in two 24-well plates	 12	 24
08-774-193	 354483	 Corning BioCoat Growth Factor Reduced Matrigel Invasion Chamber with 8.0 μm PET membrane in two 24-well plates	 12	 24
15-100-201	 354802	 Corning BioCoat HTS 24-well Multiwell insert system, Caco-2 Assay System with 1.0 μm PET membrane 	 5	 5
15-100-202	 354803	 Corning BioCoat Fibrillar Collagen I 24-well Multiwell insert system with 1.0 μm PET membrane	 1	 1
08-774-379	 354142	 Corning BioCoat HTS 24-well Multiwell Angiogenesis System for Endothelial Cell Invasion with 3.0 μm PET membrane	 5	 5 
07-201-237	 353015	 Corning BioCoat pre-coated PAMPA plate system, with lid, with 0.4 μm PVDF membrane	 1	 5
08-774-411	 356259   	 Corning Matrigel matrix-3D 96-well black/clear bottom microplate, with lid, individually packaged  	 1	 1
08-774-408	 356256   	 Corning Matrigel matrix-3D 384-well black/clear bottom microplate, with lid, individually packaged  	 1	 5
08-774-410	 356258 	 Corning Matrigel matrix-3D 384-well white/clear bottom microplate, with lid, individually packaged 	 1	 1
08-774-409	 356257  	 Corning Matrigel matrix-3D 384-well white/clear bottom microplate, with lid, individually packaged 	 1 	 5

Synthetic Matrices
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs

02-707-166	 354787	 Corning Synthegel® 3D hiPSC matrix kit (10 mL) 	 -  	 1
02-707-162	 354789	 Corning Synthegel Spheroid matrix kit (10 mL)	 -	 1
02-707-163	 354791	 Corning Synthegel 3D hiPSC suspension matrix kit  (16 mL) 	 -	 1
02-707-164	 354792	 Corning Synthegel 3D hiPSC Grow Mix, lyophilized powder (1 mg)	 -	 1

3D Tissue Clearing Reagents
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs

10-320-103 	 5730	 Corning 3D Clear tissue clearing reagent starter kit	 –	 1 Kit
10-320-105 	 5732	 Corning 3D Clear tissue clearing reagent, 30 mL  	 1	 1

Ultra-Low Attachment Surface (ULA) Cultureware
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs

07-200-601	 3471	 Costar® 6-well clear flat bottom ULA surface multiple well plates, individually wrapped, sterile 	 1	 24
07-200-602	 3473	 Costar 24-well clear flat bottom ULA surface multiple well plates, individually wrapped, sterile	 1	 24
07-200-603	 3474	 Corning 96-well clear flat bottom ULA surface microplate, individually wrapped, with lid, sterile 	 1	 24
12-456-721	 4515	 Corning 96-well black/clear round-bottom ULA surface, spheroid microplate, bulk packed, with lid, sterile	 1	 5
15-100-173	 4520	 Corning 96-well black/clear round-bottom ULA surface spheroid microplate, individually packed, with lid, sterile	 10	 50
07-201-680	 7007	 Corning 96-well clear round bottom ULA surface microplate, individually wrapped, with lid, sterile 	 1	 24
15-100-175	 4591	 Corning 96-well black round bottom Polystyrene ULA surface microplate, with lid, sterile 	 1	 24
07-201-446	 4588	 Corning 384-well black/clear flat-bottom ULA surface microplate, with lid, sterile	 1	 1
15-100-172	 3830	 Corning 384-well black/clear round-bottom ULA surface spheroid microplate, with lid, sterile	 10	 50
12-456-722	 4516	 Corning 384-well black/clear round-bottom ULA surface spheroid microplate, with lid, sterile	 1	 5
13-700-560	 3830BC	 Corning 384-well black/clear round-bottom ULA surface spheroid microplate, bulk, with lid, sterile, with generic barcodes	 10	 50
07-200-799	 4527	 Corning 1536-well black/clear round bottom ULA surface spheroid microplate, with lid, sterile	 10	 50
07-201-021	 4637	 Corning 1536-well black/clear round bottom ULA surface spheroid microplate, with lid, sterile	 1	 5
05-539-100	 3261	 Corning 60 mm ULA surface culture dish 	 5	 20
16-855-831	 4615	 Corning 100 mm ULA surface culture dish	 5	 40
16-865-831	 4616	 Corning 25 cm² rectangular canted neck ULA surface cell culture flask with vent cap 	 5	 25
07-200-875	 3814	 Corning 75 cm² U-shaped canted neck ULA surface cell culture flask with vent cap	 4	 24

Biological Extracellular Matrices (Continued)		

Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
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07-202-461	 4440 	 Corning Elplasia® 6-well round bottom ULA surface plate	 1	 5
07-202-462	 4444 	 Corning Elplasia® 6-well square bottom adherent plate 	 1	 5 
07-202-463	 4441 	 Corning Elplasia 24-well round bottom ULA surface plate	 1	 5
07-202-464	 4445 	 Corning Elplasia 24-well square bottom adherent plate 	 1	 5
07-202-465	 4442 	 Corning Elplasia 96-well round bottom ULA surface microplate	 1	 5
07-202-466	 4446 	 Corning Elplasia 96-well square bottom adherent microplate 	 1	 5
07-202-467	 4447 	 Corning Elplasia 384-well square bottom adherent microplate 	 1	 5
01-182-185	 4537 	 Corning Elplasia 12K flask   	 1	 5
01-670-690	 4547 	 Corning Elplasia 12K open well plate	 1	 5

Corning CoolCell® Systems
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs

07-210-000	 432000	 CoolCell, purple	 –	 1
07-210-001	 432001	 CoolCell LX, purple cell freezing container, for 12 x 1 mL or 2 mL cryogenic vials 	 –	 1
07-210-002	 432002	 CoolCell LX, green cell freezing container, for 12 x 1 mL or 2 mL cryogenic vials 	 –	 1
07-210-003	 432003	 CoolCell LX, orange cell freezing container, for 12 x 1 mL or 2 mL cryogenic vials	 –	 1
07-210-004	 432004	 CoolCell LX, pink cell freezing container, for 12 x 1 mL or 2 mL cryogenic vials	 –	 1
07-202-363	 432138	 CoolCell LX, (4-pack: purple, orange, green, and pink) cell freezing containers, for 12 x 1 mL or 2 mL cryogenic vials	 4	 1
07-210-005	 432005	 CoolCell 5 mL LX, purple cell freezing container, for 12 x 3.5 mL to 5 mL cryogenic vials	 –	 1
07-210-006	 432006	 CoolCell FTS30, purple freezing container, for 30 x 1 mL or 2 mL cryogenic vials	 –	 1
07-210-007	 432007	 CoolCell FTS30, orange freezing container, for 30 x 1 mL or 2 mL cryogenic vials	 –	 1
07-210-008	 432008	 CoolCell FTS30, green freezing container, for 30 x 1 mL or 2 mL cryogenic vials	 –	 1
07-210-009	 432009	 CoolCell FTS30, pink freezing container, for 30 x 1 mL or 2 mL cryogenic vials	 –	 1
07-210-010	 432010	 CoolCell SV2 freezing container, for 12 x 2 mL serum vials	 –	 1
07-210-011	 432011	 CoolCell SV10 freezing container, for 6 x 10 mL serum vials	 –	 1 

Corning CoolCell Accessories
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs

07-210-076	 432076	� Filler vials for CoolCell freezing container to use when freezing less than a full batch of vials, 2 mL size, 	 6 
fits CoolCell, CoolCell LX, and CoolCell FTS30 containers

07-210-077	 432077	� Filler vials for CoolCell freezing container to use when freezing less than a full batch of vials, 5 mL size,  	 6 
fits CoolCell 5 mL LX container

07-210-078	 432078	 Removable cryogenic vial module for CoolCell FTS30	 10
07-210-136	 432136	 Cryogenic vial grippers, assorted colors	 5

Corning CoolBox™ Systems
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs

07-210-021	 432021	 CoolBox XT, purple cooling and freezing workstation, single capacity	 1
07-210-022	 432022	 CoolBox XT, green cooling and freezing workstation, single capacity	 1
07-210-023	 432023	 CoolBox XT, orange cooling and freezing workstation, single capacity	 1
07-210-024	 432024	 CoolBox XT, pink cooling and freezing workstation, single capacity	 1
07-210-025	 432025	 CoolBox 2XT, purple cooling and freezing workstation, double capacity	 1
07-210-026	 432026	 CoolBox 2XT, green cooling and freezing workstation, double capacity	 1
07-210-027	 432027	 CoolBox 2XT, orange cooling and freezing workstation, double capacity	 1
07-210-028	 432028	 CoolBox 2XT, pink cooling and freezing workstation, double capacity	 1
07-210-014	 432014	 XT Starter complete, low profile, open platform ice-free cooler	 1
07-210-015	 432015	 XT Starter holder only open platform ice free cooler	 1

Corning CoolBox Accessories
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs

07-210-081	 432081	 XT Cooling core for CoolBox XT workstations, for 0.5°C to 4°C	 1
07-210-082	 432082	 XT Freezing core for CoolBox XT workstations, for below 0°C	 1
07-210-083	 432083	 Extension collar for CoolBox XT, purple	 1
07-210-084	 432084	 Extension collar for CoolBox XT, green	 1
07-210-085	 432085	 Extension collar for CoolBox XT, orange	 1
07-210-086	 432086	 Extension collar for CoolBox XT, pink	 1
07-210-087	 432087	 Extension collar for CoolBox 2XT, purple	 1
07-210-088	 432088	 Extension collar for CoolBox 2XT, green	 1
07-210-089	 432089	 Extension collar for CoolBox 2XT, orange	 1
07-210-090	 432090	 Extension collar for CoolBox 2XT, pink	 1
07-210-091	 432091	 1°C to 8°C adhesive strip LCD temperature display	 4
07-210-092	 432092	 Elastic sleeves for CoolRack modules	 4

Corning® Microcavity Plates and Flask
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
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Corning® CoolRack® Modules
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs

07-210-034	 432034	 CoolRack M6, gray, holds 6 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-035	 432035	 CoolRack M6, green, holds 6 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-036	 432036	 CoolRack M6, orange, holds 6 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-037	 432037	 CoolRack M15, gray, holds 15 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-038	 432038	 CoolRack M15, green, holds 15 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-039	 432039	 CoolRack M15, orange, holds 15 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-040	 432040	 CoolRack XT M24, holds 24 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-041	 432041	 CoolRack M30, gray, holds 30 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-042	 432042	 CoolRack M30, green, holds 30 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-043	 432043	 CoolRack M30, orange, holds 30 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-044	 432044	 CoolRack M90, gray, holds 90 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-045	 432045	 CoolRack M96, gray, holds 96 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes with A-H and 1-12 row and column indexing	 1
07-210-046	 432046	 CoolRack 500 µL M30-PF, gray, holds 30 x 500 µL microcentrifuge tubes, tapered wells for conical tubes	 1
07-210-047	 432047	 CoolRack M15-PF, gray, holds 15 x 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, tapered wells for conical tubes	 1
07-210-048	 432048	 CoolRack M30-PF, gray, holds 30 x 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, tapered wells for conical tubes	 1
07-210-049	 432049	 CoolRack CF15, holds 15 cryogenic or FACS tubes	 1
07-210-050	 432050	 CoolRack XT CFT24, holds 24 cryogenic or FACS tubes, with “gripping” wells for one-hand vial opening/closing	 1
07-210-051	 432051	 CoolRack CF45, holds 45 cryogenic or FACS tubes	 1
07-210-052	 432052	 CoolRack CFT30, holds 30 cryogenic or FACS tubes, with “gripping” wells for one-hand vial opening/closing	 1
07-210-053	 432053	 CoolRack XT PCR96 for PCR 12-strip tubes	 1
07-210-054	 432054	 CoolRack XT-M-PCR, holds 12 x 1.5 or 2 mL microcentrifuge tubes and PCR 6-strip tubes	 1
07-210-055	 432055	 CoolRack XT PCR384 for 384-well microplate	 1
07-210-056	 432056	 CoolRack 9 6x 0.5 mL, for 96 x 0.5 mL 2D tubes	 1
07-210-057	 432057	 CoolRack 96 x 1 mL, for 96 x 1.4 mL 2D tubes	 1
07-210-058	 432058	 CoolRack SV2 holds 12 x 5 mL injectable ampules	 1
07-210-059	 432059	 CoolRack SV10 holds 12 x 10 mL injectable ampules	 1
07-210-060	 432060	 CoolRack XT 5 mL holds 12 x 5 mL centrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-061	 432061	 CoolRack 15 mL, holds 9 x 15 mL conical centrifuge tube	 1
07-210-062	 432062	 CoolRack 50 mL, holds 4 x 50 mL conical centrifuge tube	 1
07-210-063	 432063	 CoolRack 250 mL, holds 1 x 250 mL conical centrifuge tube	 1
07-210-064	 432064	 CoolRack 250 mL, holds 1 x 250 mL Easy Grip storage bottle	 1
07-210-065	 432065	 CoolRack VS13, holds 9 x 13 x 75 mm blood tubes	 1
07-210-066	 432066	 CoolRack V16, holds 9 x 16 x 100 mm blood tubes	 1
07-210-067	 432067	 CoolRack V13, holds 9 x 13 x 100 mm blood tubes	 1
07-210-068	 432068	 CoolRack L, lightweight insulated module for 12 x 15 mL centrifuge tubes	 1
07-210-069	 432069	 CoolRack LV, lightweight, insulated module for 12 x 13 mm or 16 mm diameter tubes	 1
07-210-070	 432070	 CoolSink XT96F, 96-well flat-bottom microplate module	 1
07-210-071	 432071	 CoolSink XT 96U, 96-well U-bottom microplate module	 1
07-210-072	 432072	 CoolSink LX55, 55 mL reagent reservoir module	 1

Media
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs

MT10013CV	 10-013-CV	 500 mL DMEM [+] 4.5 g/L glucose, L-glutamine, sodium pyruvate	 6
MT10017CV	 10-017-CV	 500 mL DMEM [+] 4.5 g/L glucose, L-glutamine [-] sodium pyruvate	 6
MT15013CV	 15-013-CV	 500 mL DMEM [+] 4.5 g/L glucose, sodium pyruvate [-] L-glutamine	 6
MT15090CV	 15-090-CV	 500 mL DMEM/F12 50:50 mix [-] L-glutamine	 6
MT10092CV	 10-092-CV	 500 mL DMEM/Ham’s F-12 50/50 mix [+] L-glutamine, 15 mM HEPES	 6
MT16405CV	 16-405-CV	 500 mL DMEM/Ham’s F-12 50/50 mix [+] L-glutamine [-] phenol red	 6
MT15016CV	 15-016-CV	 500 mL Iscoves Modification of DMEM [+] 25 mM HEPES, [-] ß-thioglycerol, ß-mercaptoethanol, L-glutamine	 6
MT10016CV	 10-016-CV	 500 mL Iscoves Modification of DMEM [+] L-glutamine, 25 mM HEPES [-] ß-thioglycerol, ß-mercaptoethanol	 6
MT10080CV	 10-080-CV	 500 mL Ham’s F-12 Medium [+] L-glutamine	 6
MT10060CV	 10-060-CV	 500 mL Medium 199 (Mod.) [+] Earle’s salts, L-glutamine	 6
MT10022CV	 10-022-CV	 500 mL MEM alpha medium [+] Earle’s salts, ribonucleosides, deoxyribonucleosides, L-glutamine	 6
MT15012CV	 15-012-CV	 500 mL MEM alpha medium [+] Earle’s salts [-] ribonucleosides, deoxyribonucleosides, L-glutamine	 6
MT10010CV	 10-010-CV	 500 mL MEM [+] Earle’s salts, L-glutamine	 6
MT10009CV	 10-009-CV	 500 mL MEM [+] 1.5 g/L sodium bicarbonate, NEAA, L-glutamine, sodium pyruvate	 6
MT15010CV	 15-010-CV	 500 mL MEM [+] Earle’s salts [-] L-glutamine	 6
MT17305CV	 17-305-CV	 500 mL MEM [+] Earle’s salts [-] L-glutamine, phenol red	 6
MT10040CV	 10-040-CV	 500 mL RPMI 1640 [+] L-glutamine	 6
MT15040CV	 15-040-CV	 500 mL RPMI 1640 [-] L-glutamine	 6
MT17105CV	 17-105-CV	 500 mL RPMI 1640 [-] L-glutamine, phenol red	 6
MT10041CV	 10-041-CV	 500 mL RPMI 1640 [+] L-glutamine, 25 mM HEPES	 6
MT15041CV	 15-041-CV	 500 mL RPMI 1640 [+] 25 mM HEPES [-] L-glutamine	 6
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MT25950CQC	 25-950-CQC	 Dimethyl Sulfoxide, 250 mL	 1	 1
CB40253	 354253	 Cell Recovery Solution, 100 mL	 1	 1
08-774-500	 354216	 Calcein AM fluorescent dye, 500 µg (10 x 50 µg)	 1	 10
08-774-501	 354217	 Calcein AM fluorescent dye, 1 mg	 1	 1
08-774-502	 354218	 DiIC12(3) fluorescent dye, 100 mg	 1	 1
CB40235	 354235	 Dispase, 100 mL	 1	 1

Serum and Protein-free Media
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs

MT40101CV	 40-101-CV	 500 mL SF medium, serum-free/low-protein medium, 1X with L-glutamine	 6
MT40102CV	 40-102-CV	 500 mL SF medium, serum-free/low-protein medium, 1X with L-glutamine, 1 g/L BSA without phenol red	 6
MT40200CV	 40-200-CV	 500 mL PF medium, serum-free/low-protein medium, 1X without L-glutamine	 6

Supplements
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs

MT25015CI	 25-015-CI	 Corning® glutagro™ supplement	 1
MT25021CI	 25-021-CI	 Trace Elements A	 1
MT25022CI	 25-022-CI	 Trace Elements B	 1
MT25023CI	 25-023-CI	 Trace Elements C	 1
MT25030CI	 25-030-CI	 MEM Amino acids	 1
MT25025CI	 25-025-CI	 MEM Nonessential amino acids	 1
MT25800CR	 25-800-CR	 Insulin-Transferrin-Selenium (ITS)	 1

Fetal Bovine Serum
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs

MT35010CV	 35-010-CV 	 Corning Fetal Bovine Serum, regular, USDA Safety Tested	 1
MT35011CV	 35-011-CV 	 Corning Fetal Bovine Serum, USDA Safety Tested (heat inactivated)	 1
MT35015CV	 35-015-CV 	 Fetal Bovine Serum, premium, US Origin	 1
MT35016CV	 35-016-CV 	 Fetal Bovine Serum, premium, US Origin (heat inactivated	 1
MT35070CV	 35-070-CV 	 Fetal Bovine Serum, premium, US Origin (gamma irradiated)	 1
CB40052	 356052	 EGF (Epidermal Growth Factor), human recombinant, 1 mg (10 x 10 µg)	 1
CB40104	 354107	 VEGF (Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor), human recombinant, 10 µg 	 1
CB40006B	 356006	 VEGF (Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor), 100 mg 	 1

Buffers
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Cs

MT21040CV	 21-040-CV	 PBS, (Phosphate-Buffered Saline), 1X without calcium and magnesium	 6
MT21020CV	 21-020-CV	 HBSS (Hank’s Balanced Salt Solution), 1X with calcium and magnesium	 6
MT21023CV	 21-023-CV	 HBSS, 1X with calcium and magnesium without phenol red	 6
MT21021CV	 21-021-CV	 HBSS, 1X without calcium and magnesium 	 6
MT21022CV	 21-022-CV	 HBSS, 1X without calcium, magnesium, and phenol red	 6
MT21030CV	 21-030-CV	 DPBS (Dulbecco’s Phosphate-Buffered Saline), 1X with calcium and magnesium	 6
MT21031CV	 21-031-CV	 DPBS, 1X without calcium and magnesium	 6

Reagents
Fisher Scientific	 Corning 
Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.	 Description	 Qty/Pk	 Qty/Cs
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Warranty/Disclaimer: Unless otherwise specified, all products are for research use or general laboratory use only.* Not intended for use in diagnostic 
or therapeutic procedures. Not for use in humans. These products are not intended to mitigate the presence of microorganisms on surfaces or in the 
environment, where such organisms can be deleterious to humans or the environment. Corning Life Sciences makes no claims regarding the performance 
of these products for clinical or diagnostic applications. *For a listing of US medical devices, regulatory classifications or specific information on claims, visit 
www.corning.com/resources.

Corning’s products are not specifically designed and tested for diagnostic testing. Many Corning products, though not specific for diagnostic testing, can be used 
in the workflow and preparation of the test at the customers discretion. Customers may use these products to support their claims. We cannot make any claims 
or statements that our products are approved for diagnostic testing either directly or indirectly. The customer is responsible for any testing, validation, and/or 
regulatory submissions that may be required to support the safety and efficacy of their intended application.
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